## Welcome to

## Downtown Huntington!

**April 2025** 





Business Owners and Managers,

I hope this letter finds you well. As the Chairman of the Downtown Huntington Partners, I'm excited to share with you the remarkable benefits that await you local business when you be a member of DHP.

Why Join DHP?

- 1) Vision and Support: DHPI is committed to providing a clear vision for the improvement and promotion of downtown Huntington. We believe that a thriving downtown area contributes not only to economic growth but also to the overall quality of life for residents and visitors alike.
- 2) Collaboration and Cohesion: By joining DHP, you gain access to a network of like-minded individuals—retailers, landlords, restaurateurs, professionals, and fellow business owners. Together, we create a cohesive community that fosters collaboration, shared ideas, and collective success.
- 3) Promotion & Exposure: Our organization actively promotes downtown Huntington through various channels, including our website, <a href="itsdown-townhuntington.com">itsdown-townhuntington.com</a>. As a member, your business will benefit from increased visibility, marketing initiatives, and exposure to potential customers.
- 4) Advocacy & Representation: DHP advocates for policies and initiatives that directly impact local businesses. We work closely with city officials, ensuring that your voice is heard and your interests are protected.

In conclusion, Downtown Huntington Partners is more than an organization—it's a dynamic force driving positive change in our beloved city. Together, we can elevate downtown Huntington to new heights. Thank you for considering this exciting opportunity. We look forward to welcoming you into our community.

Warm regards,

Paul Davis, Chairman









Glenn's Sporting Goods was opened in 1970. The goal was to provide the best in athletic footwear and team goods to the Tri-State area. To-day, Glenn's has more than tripled in size and has a staff of 40 employees. With exclusive lines, Glenn's is able to provide a level of customer service that is unequaled in the sporting goods industry.

Whether it is screen printing, team uniforms, athletic footwear or just sportswear to work out and look good, Glenn's is able to provide it all. Their Marshall Department stays fully stocked, from infants to men & women. Whatever your need, Glenn's is the store for you.

Glenns is the largest independently owned sporting goods stores east of the Mississippi. They have undergone 3 expansions since 1970 and has grown from 1500 square feet to over 12000 square feet, with 25000 sq. feet in stock space.

Glenn's Sporting Goods was founded by a Marshall graduate and is still owned by a Marshall graduate today. In fact Glenn's Sporting Goods employs Marshall graduates, students, parents and fans. In other words, we bleed **GREEN!** 



Sip Downtown Brasserie – Where elegance meets indulgence. Savor expertly crafted dishes, a world-class wine selection, and a vibrant yet intimate atmosphere. Join us for exclusive wine classes, curated pairing dinners, and unforgettable dining experiences.

311 9TH ST HUNTINGTON WV - INFO@SIPDOWNTOWNBRASSERIE.COM 304-523-5533



## Downtown Huntington Partners

Downtown Huntington Partners (DHP) is a voluntary group of merchants, property owners, and other invested parties that are seeking to promote our downtown community. DHP is always accepting new partners to assist in providing a vision, support and promotion for the improvement of downtown Huntington. Any other business persons interested in the improvement and promotion of downtown Huntington and surrounding area are encouraged to become a member.

The Partners realize the importance of how a strong, growing, and changing downtown will benefit the entire Tri-State area. The Partners are involved in events that bring residents and tourists to downtown Huntington for enjoyable and educational experiences which closely correlate to Huntington's heritage.

Printed for Downtown Huntington Partners by:



Julie Davis 304-544-6032

1041 8th Ave, Huntington, WV 25701

Contact Julie for all your office copier and printer needs!

4 5